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% 

Attendance

Pat Ansell 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 90%

Angi Cooney 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 70%

Robert Dipple 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 90%

Richard Elkin 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 80%

David Gaye 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Gary Grant 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Chris Green 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 70%

ian Hodgson 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 80%

Robert Hughes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Dave Lucas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 80%

Olivia Lyons 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 90%

Niamh Mahon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Christine Martin 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 60%

Chris Panter-Hood 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Neil Stanley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Anna Szklarczyk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 80%

Kieran Tait-Green 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Glenis Turner 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Rose Committee May June July Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March

Pat Ansell 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 44%

Angi Cooney 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 78%

Robert Dipple 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 89%

Richard Elkin 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 89%

David Gaye 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 89%

Dave Lucas 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 86%

Niamh Mahon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Anna Szklarczyk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Kieran Tait-Green 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Community Engagement May June July Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March

Pat Ansell 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 56%

Angi Cooney 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 89%

Gary Grant 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 78%

Chris Green 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 89%

ian Hodgson 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 89%

Dave Lucas 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 88%

Olivia Lyons 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 67%

Niamh Mahon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Christine Martin 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 22%

Planning Committee May June July Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

Robert Dipple 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 89%

Richard Elkin 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 78%

David Gaye 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Chris Green 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 78%

Olivia Lyons 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 78%

Niamh Mahon 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 78%

Anna Szklarczyk 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 57%

Kieran Tait-Green 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Finance and Management May June July Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

Angi Cooney 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 44%

Robert Dipple 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 89%

David Gaye 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Gary Grant 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

ian Hodgson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Robert Hughes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Dave Lucas 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

Chris Panter-Hood 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 89%

Neil Stanley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 100%

0 absent from the meeting

1 in attendance


